
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRABANI SAMANTAVU25PSEDMA005968 GEN  88.60 95.60  90.35 1

PRAVATI PATTANAYEKVU25PSEDMA010852 GEN  88.50 95.60  90.28 2

TIYASHA DASVU25PSEDMA010204 GEN  89.70 86.20  88.83 3

SONALI MONDALVU25PSEDMA005465 SC  88.50 84.60  87.53 4

SANGITA BERAVU25PSEDMA009345 GEN  83.20 90.40  85.00 5

LINA BERAVU25PSEDMA001397 GEN  80.60 93.00  83.70 6

SUMI MAITYVU25PSEDMA000300 GEN  81.40 88.40  83.15 7

SWATHI SAMANTAVU25PSEDMA003678 GEN  82.10 84.40  82.68 8

ARPITA DINDAVU25PSEDMA002084 GEN  79.40 91.40  82.40 9

SABUJ BIJLIVU25PSEDMA002810 SC  79.00 90.60  81.90 10

SUDIPTA BIJLIVU25PSEDMA002673 SC  80.10 86.80  81.78 11

CHANDANA JANAVU25PSEDMA004697 GEN  78.30 90.20  81.28 12

RUMPA BHUNIAVU25PSEDMA006331 GEN  77.90 90.20  80.98 13

SAMPA JANAVU25PSEDMA012040 OBC-A  83.00 71.00  80.00 14

NANDITA JANAVU25PSEDMA008104 GEN  78.00 85.20  79.80 15

SUDIPA BAGVU25PSEDMA012248 GEN  75.43 92.00  79.57 16

ANAMIKA BERAVU25PSEDMA004343 GEN  77.90 84.40  79.53 17

ARPITA JANAVU25PSEDMA002386 GEN  75.80 88.80  79.05 18

SUSMITA MONDALVU25PSEDMA006885 GEN  79.30 77.60  78.88 19

SWATI RANI MAHATAVU25PSEDMA008026 GEN  77.30 82.00  78.48 20

DIPA MALAKARVU25PSEDMA007748 OBC-B  77.90 79.60  78.33 21

MONOSISH DASVU25PSEDMA012202 OBC-B  79.90 72.80  78.13 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NAMITA MURMUVU25PSEDMA008107 ST  78.70 75.40  77.88 23

SUNITA BAGVU25PSEDMA011011 SC  79.20 71.80  77.35 24

SOUVIK ROULVU25PSEDMA006328 OBC-A  75.50 80.00  76.63 25

DEBANJALI DASVU25PSEDMA004290 SC  73.20 82.80  75.60 26

MOUSUMI GHORAVU25PSEDMA007718 GEN  72.80 83.60  75.50 27

SHIPRA BARIKVU25PSEDMA013049 OBC-B  70.60 90.00  75.45 28

ANUSHREE MANNAVU25PSEDMA007240 GEN  70.15 89.00  74.86 29

SAMIR SINGVU25PSEDMA012938 ST  70.02 88.60  74.67 30

BHIM CHARAN HANSDAVU25PSEDMA009737 ST  69.90 87.80  74.38 31

SUJATA BARMANVU25PSEDMA007266 SC  70.70 85.00  74.28 32

SUJATA BAITALIKVU25PSEDMA004432 GEN  70.80 84.60  74.25 33

JEET BANERJEEVU25PSEDMA006875 GEN  72.40 78.80  74.00 34

SUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSEDMA001501 GEN  71.80 80.20  73.90 35

ALPANA GIRIVU25PSEDMA004075 GEN  71.50 80.20  73.68 36

MOUPARNA MAHATAVU25PSEDMA001056 GEN  70.10 83.80  73.53 37

SUSMITA KARVU25PSEDMA007043 GEN  69.40 83.80  73.00 38

MANASHI MAITYVU25PSEDMA003949 GEN  68.00 88.00  73.00 39

PRITI SAMANTAVU25PSEDMA009217 GEN  68.87 85.00  72.90 40

AVINANDAN DUTTAVU25PSEDMA006395 GEN  69.70 82.20  72.83 41

ANISHA MAITYVU25PSEDMA008044 GEN  67.70 85.20  72.08 42

PAYEL DEYVU25PSEDMA005830 GEN  65.40 90.00  71.55 43

BHUVANESWARI MAHATAVU25PSEDMA008116 OBC-B  68.00 79.40  70.85 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TRISHA MANDALVU25PSEDMA000774 GEN  67.89 79.60  70.82 45

LILABATI SASMALVU25PSEDMA004130 GEN  65.20 86.80  70.60 46

RAJDIP MANNAVU25PSEDMA002296 OBC-A  65.40 86.00  70.55 47

DISHANI MAJHIVU25PSEDMA012544 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 48

SANGITA SANTRAVU25PSEDMA005420 OBC-B  66.63 81.40  70.32 49

MAMATA MONDALVU25PSEDMA010805 OBC-A  61.78 94.40  69.94 50

PRIYANKA GOSWAMIVU25PSEDMA009466 GEN  63.84 85.20  69.18 51

SARMILA BERAVU25PSEDMA007108 GEN  62.00 89.00  68.75 52

SOURAJIT DHARAVU25PSEDMA006809 GEN  63.50 84.40  68.73 53

ARCHITA DASVU25PSEDMA003143 GEN  60.80 91.80  68.55 54

SUNITA DEYVU25PSEDMA004234 GEN  64.10 81.00  68.33 55

TANUSHRE MANNAVU25PSEDMA010910 GEN  60.60 90.80  68.15 56

DEBDULAL JANAVU25PSEDMA011999 GEN  60.13 91.00  67.85 57

SUMANA MANDALVU25PSEDMA003872 GEN  61.80 85.00  67.60 58

ARPITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSEDMA001092 GEN  62.44 82.60  67.48 59

APARNA DASVU25PSEDMA003218 GEN  59.70 90.60  67.43 60

CHAITALI KUMIRVU25PSEDMA007510 SC  60.80 83.60  66.50 61

RUMPA GHOSHVU25PSEDMA007686 GEN  60.70 82.40  66.13 62

RIMPA NANDIVU25PSEDMA007815 OBC-B  62.40 77.20  66.10 63

MITALI SAMANTA DEBBARMANVU25PSEDMA003974 GEN  65.10 68.60  65.98 64

ESITA PRAMANIKVU25PSEDMA009408 SC  60.47 79.40  65.20 65

PRATIMA MONIVU25PSEDMA004700 SC  57.60 85.60  64.60 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SATYAJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSEDMA011476 GEN  60.10 76.80  64.28 67

PRITILATA MAITYVU25PSEDMA011252 GEN  55.90 88.80  64.13 68

ARPITA JANAVU25PSEDMA010011 SC  56.90 85.20  63.98 69

SOMA BASULIVU25PSEDMA001907 GEN  55.67 82.80  62.45 70

PUJA GHORAIVU25PSEDMA004116 GEN  55.20 82.20  61.95 71

SUMITA MANNAVU25PSEDMA005935 OBC-A  55.40 80.40  61.65 72

ANINDITA MAJIVU25PSEDMA005260 GEN  58.00 72.40  61.60 73

BANASHREE MANDALVU25PSEDMA010993 GEN  51.50 91.00  61.38 74

DIPANWITA MAJIVU25PSEDMA006475 GEN  56.05 77.20  61.34 75

KABERI JANAVU25PSEDMA003123 GEN  53.00 84.20  60.80 76

SOMA DASVU25PSEDMA010816 GEN  56.20 71.40  60.00 77

SAHEB SHITVU25PSEDMA004822 SC  56.10 71.60  59.98 78

PARAMITA MONDALVU25PSEDMA006436 GEN  56.21 64.00  58.16 79

MITALI PANDAVU25PSEDMA011753 GEN  51.30 76.00  57.48 80

ROJINA KHATUNVU25PSEDMA009610 GEN  59.40 50.60  57.20 81

SWADHINA MANKIVU25PSEDMA009494 ST  51.70 72.00  56.78 82

SHUBHADEV GHANTAVU25PSEDMA005398 YGEN  50.40 71.80  55.75 83

DEBASISH MONDALVU25PSEDMA012133 GEN  43.00 88.60  54.40 84

SUMITA KISKUVU25PSEDMA006031 ST  48.30 72.40  54.33 85

SABITA PATRAVU25PSEDMA012784 SC  48.00 70.60  53.65 86

ROHAN DOLAIVU25PSEDMA012988 SC  47.50 66.20  52.18 87

NAMITA MAHATAVU25PSEDMA001077 OBC-B  48.70 60.80  51.73 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MOUMITA JANAVU25PSEDMA001444 GEN  42.63 75.60  50.87 89

PALLABI AHIRVU25PSEDMA005949 SC  41.80 68.40  48.45 90
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUBHADEV GHANTAVU25PSEDMA005398 YGEN  50.40 71.80  55.75 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAMPA JANAVU25PSEDMA012040 OBC-A  83.00 71.00  80.00 1

SOUVIK ROULVU25PSEDMA006328 OBC-A  75.50 80.00  76.63 2

RAJDIP MANNAVU25PSEDMA002296 OBC-A  65.40 86.00  70.55 3

MAMATA MONDALVU25PSEDMA010805 OBC-A  61.78 94.40  69.94 4

SUMITA MANNAVU25PSEDMA005935 OBC-A  55.40 80.40  61.65 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DIPA MALAKARVU25PSEDMA007748 OBC-B  77.90 79.60  78.33 1

MONOSISH DASVU25PSEDMA012202 OBC-B  79.90 72.80  78.13 2

SHIPRA BARIKVU25PSEDMA013049 OBC-B  70.60 90.00  75.45 3

BHUVANESWARI MAHATAVU25PSEDMA008116 OBC-B  68.00 79.40  70.85 4

SANGITA SANTRAVU25PSEDMA005420 OBC-B  66.63 81.40  70.32 5

RIMPA NANDIVU25PSEDMA007815 OBC-B  62.40 77.20  66.10 6

NAMITA MAHATAVU25PSEDMA001077 OBC-B  48.70 60.80  51.73 7
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SONALI MONDALVU25PSEDMA005465 SC  88.50 84.60  87.53 1

SABUJ BIJLIVU25PSEDMA002810 SC  79.00 90.60  81.90 2

SUDIPTA BIJLIVU25PSEDMA002673 SC  80.10 86.80  81.78 3

SUNITA BAGVU25PSEDMA011011 SC  79.20 71.80  77.35 4

DEBANJALI DASVU25PSEDMA004290 SC  73.20 82.80  75.60 5

SUJATA BARMANVU25PSEDMA007266 SC  70.70 85.00  74.28 6

DISHANI MAJHIVU25PSEDMA012544 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 7

CHAITALI KUMIRVU25PSEDMA007510 SC  60.80 83.60  66.50 8

ESITA PRAMANIKVU25PSEDMA009408 SC  60.47 79.40  65.20 9

PRATIMA MONIVU25PSEDMA004700 SC  57.60 85.60  64.60 10

ARPITA JANAVU25PSEDMA010011 SC  56.90 85.20  63.98 11

SAHEB SHITVU25PSEDMA004822 SC  56.10 71.60  59.98 12

SABITA PATRAVU25PSEDMA012784 SC  48.00 70.60  53.65 13

ROHAN DOLAIVU25PSEDMA012988 SC  47.50 66.20  52.18 14

PALLABI AHIRVU25PSEDMA005949 SC  41.80 68.40  48.45 15
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NAMITA MURMUVU25PSEDMA008107 ST  78.70 75.40  77.88 1

SAMIR SINGVU25PSEDMA012938 ST  70.02 88.60  74.67 2

BHIM CHARAN HANSDAVU25PSEDMA009737 ST  69.90 87.80  74.38 3

SWADHINA MANKIVU25PSEDMA009494 ST  51.70 72.00  56.78 4

SUMITA KISKUVU25PSEDMA006031 ST  48.30 72.40  54.33 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PINAKI SANKAR PRADHANVU25PSEDMA011177 OBC-B  84.40 91.20  86.10 1

ABHIJIT ROYVU25PSEDMA010632 GEN  85.80 75.60  83.25 2

JOSEPH MANDIVU25PSEDMA000697 ST  81.70 78.00  80.78 3

SHYARALI MANDIVU25PSEDMA001184 ST  78.40 86.60  80.45 4

HIMADRI SEKHAR KARVU25PSEDMA003499 GEN  76.54 84.20  78.46 5

SAMPRITI MANDIVU25PSEDMA001139 ST  73.38 91.20  77.84 6

SULEKHA MAHATAVU25PSEDMA009095 OBC-B  73.10 90.00  77.33 7

PAPPU SAHAVU25PSEDMA003812 GEN  69.85 92.60  75.54 8

SHILABATI SARENVU25PSEDMA006206 ST  70.80 85.60  74.50 9

SAGAR DEYVU25PSEDMA012803 OBC-B  72.50 76.80  73.58 10

SAYERI SARKARVU25PSEDMA012337 GEN  72.67 74.60  73.15 11

ANITA GHOSHVU25PSEDMA011180 GEN  67.44 90.00  73.08 12

BANSHREE KUNDUVU25PSEDMA005992 OBC-B  68.61 84.60  72.61 13

BANASHREE KUNDUVU25PSEDMA006030 OBC-B  68.61 84.60  72.61 14

JAYANTI RAYVU25PSEDMA005514 SC  66.12 91.80  72.54 15

USHASI DASVU25PSEDMA013057 GEN  72.34 71.80  72.21 16

RACHAYITA SARENVU25PSEDMA002833 ST  66.50 89.20  72.18 17

NILIMA HEMBRAMVU25PSEDMA012087 ST  68.76 80.00  71.57 18

SIMA TUDUVU25PSEDMA006067 ST  63.77 91.20  70.63 19

ANIRUDHA SENVU25PSEDMA012056 GEN  66.20 81.00  69.90 20

SAYANI BAGVU25PSEDMA010017 GEN  68.00 71.00  68.75 21

SANJIB ROYVU25PSEDMA000706 SC  64.38 80.40  68.39 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRATAYUS MAHATOVU25PSEDMA009871 OBC-B  70.70 60.40  68.13 23

SOHAM DEYVU25PSEDMA001539 GEN  65.73 74.80  68.00 24

SOHINI BANERJEEVU25PSEDMA010540 GEN  66.90 67.00  66.93 25

SUKRITI ROYVU25PSEDMA007141 SC  64.20 74.00  66.65 26

SHRUTI MUKHERJEEVU25PSEDMA005273 GEN  60.80 82.00  66.10 27

INDRANI HAZRAVU25PSEDMA005478 SC  61.60 77.20  65.50 28

SHREYA PRADHANVU25PSEDMA001532 GEN  55.84 93.00  65.13 29

ABHISEK MANDALVU25PSEDMA012350 SC  67.60 53.20  64.00 30

SHIBANI MONDALVU25PSEDMA009451 SC  62.00 66.20  63.05 31

JUHI SARENVU25PSEDMA012179 ST  54.10 83.40  61.43 32

HIMADRI BARMANVU25PSEDMA011308 SC  56.00 67.60  58.90 33

TANIYA SINGHAVU25PSEDMA003028 GEN  48.50 59.00  51.13 34
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PINAKI SANKAR PRADHANVU25PSEDMA011177 OBC-B  84.40 91.20  86.10 1

SULEKHA MAHATAVU25PSEDMA009095 OBC-B  73.10 90.00  77.33 2

SAGAR DEYVU25PSEDMA012803 OBC-B  72.50 76.80  73.58 3

BANSHREE KUNDUVU25PSEDMA005992 OBC-B  68.61 84.60  72.61 4

BANASHREE KUNDUVU25PSEDMA006030 OBC-B  68.61 84.60  72.61 5

PRATAYUS MAHATOVU25PSEDMA009871 OBC-B  70.70 60.40  68.13 6
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JAYANTI RAYVU25PSEDMA005514 SC  66.12 91.80  72.54 1

SANJIB ROYVU25PSEDMA000706 SC  64.38 80.40  68.39 2

SUKRITI ROYVU25PSEDMA007141 SC  64.20 74.00  66.65 3

INDRANI HAZRAVU25PSEDMA005478 SC  61.60 77.20  65.50 4

ABHISEK MANDALVU25PSEDMA012350 SC  67.60 53.20  64.00 5

SHIBANI MONDALVU25PSEDMA009451 SC  62.00 66.20  63.05 6

HIMADRI BARMANVU25PSEDMA011308 SC  56.00 67.60  58.90 7
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Education (EDN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JOSEPH MANDIVU25PSEDMA000697 ST  81.70 78.00  80.78 1

SHYARALI MANDIVU25PSEDMA001184 ST  78.40 86.60  80.45 2

SAMPRITI MANDIVU25PSEDMA001139 ST  73.38 91.20  77.84 3

SHILABATI SARENVU25PSEDMA006206 ST  70.80 85.60  74.50 4

RACHAYITA SARENVU25PSEDMA002833 ST  66.50 89.20  72.18 5

NILIMA HEMBRAMVU25PSEDMA012087 ST  68.76 80.00  71.57 6

SIMA TUDUVU25PSEDMA006067 ST  63.77 91.20  70.63 7

JUHI SARENVU25PSEDMA012179 ST  54.10 83.40  61.43 8
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